
Effective date : 1
st 

June 2017

Nett Selling Price

Standard Accessories

Vehicle Registration Number Plate

Sub Total

Add 6 % GST

Total (Included GST)

One Year Road Tax

Registration Fees

H.P. Ownership Claim Fee

Retail Price (Without Insurance)

Insurance Premium

ON THE ROAD PRICE  (With Insurance)

Sum Insured

Standard Accessories:

1. Vehicle Registration Number Holder

2. First Aid Kit

3. Safety Triangle

Note:

A. Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

B. Nett Selling Price is inclusive of Excise Duty and Government Approved Standard Accessories.

C. Insurance Premium is subject to GST

D. For company registration:

         a)  Insurance Premium of RM50 for All Drivers coverage on total will be added. 

E. Terms and conditions apply.

Inclusive

Inclusive

Inclusive

PROTON EDAR SDN BHD
COMPANY NO: 133533 - A

East Malaysia

1.3 EXECUTIVE CVT

SOLID / METALLIC

(RM)

48,304.39                                              

147.16                                                   

50.00                                                     

48,501.55                                              

2,910.09                                                

51,411.64                                              

56.00                                                     

50,000.00

60.00                                                     

0.00

51,527.64                                              

1,272.35                                                

52,800.00

1.3 VVT ENGINE ECO DRIVE ASSIST CD / MP3 / USB / AUX / BLUETOOTH

BODY COLOUR FULL BODYKIT

REMOTE TRUNK RELEASE PUSH START BUTTON REAR USB CHARGERFRONT FOG LAMPS

IMPROVED CABIN COMFORT

PASSIVE KEYLESS ENTRY

ABS WITH EBD ESC WITH TC HILL-HOLD ASSIST 5-STAR ASEAN NCAPISOFIX & TOPTETHER

HOT PRESS FORMING TECHNOLOGY


