

BIG ON COMFORT, BIGGER ON SAFETY.



1.3 VVT ENGINE

ECO DRIVE ASSIST

CD / MP3 / USB / AUX / BLUETOOTH

IMPROVED CABIN COMFORT

HOT PRESS FORMING TECHNOLOGY

BODY COLOUR FULL BODYKIT

PASSIVE KEYLESS ENTRY

PUSH START BUTTON

REMOTE TRUNK RELEASE

FRONT FOG LAMPS

REAR USB CHARGER

ABS WITH EBD

ESC WITH TC

HILL-HOLD ASSIST

ISOFIX & TOPTETHER

5-STAR ASEAN NCAP

PROTON EDAR SDN BHD

COMPANY NO: 133533 - A

Effective date: 1st June 2017

East Malaysia	1.3 EXECUTIVE CVT
	SOLID / METALLIC
	(RM)
Nett Selling Price	48,304.39
Standard Accessories	147.16
Vehicle Registration Number Plate	50.00
Sub Total	48,501.55
Add 6 % GST	2,910.09
Total (Included GST)	51,411.64
One Year Road Tax	56.00
Registration Fees	60.00
H.P. Ownership Claim Fee	0.00
Retail Price (Without Insurance)	51,527.64
Insurance Premium	1,272.35
ON THE ROAD PRICE (With Insurance)	52,800.00
Sum Insured	50,000.00

Standard Accessories:

1. Vehicle Registration Number HolderInclusive2. First Aid KitInclusive3. Safety TriangleInclusive

Note:

- A. Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
- B. Nett Selling Price is inclusive of Excise Duty and Government Approved Standard Accessories.
- C. Insurance Premium is subject to GST
- D. For company registration:
 - a) Insurance Premium of RM50 for All Drivers coverage on total will be added.
- E. Terms and conditions apply.



